Attachment 6:

National Advisory Panel (NAP) Members Contact Information

NAME

TITLE

AFFILIATION

PHONE #’s

E-MAIL

Amy Brown

Professor &
Coordinator &
Extension Specialist,
Pesticide Education
& Assessment
Program

University of Maryland

301-405-3928

amybrown@umd.edu

Annette Greer

Spouse,
Representing North
Carolina Spouses

Spouse Representative

252-569-8371

greera@suddenlink.net

Ernest Hodgson

Distinguished
Professor Emeritus
Department of
Environmental and
Molecular
Toxicology

North Carolina State
University

919-515-5295

ernest_hodgson@ncsu.edu

Clem Furlong

Research Professor
of Genome Sciences
and of Medicine

University of Washington

206-543-1193

clem@u.washington.edu

Edwin Jones

Administration-

Extension Service
Associate Director
and State Program
Leader, ANR/CRD

North Carolina State
University

919-515-3252

edwin_jones@ncsu.edu

Linda Naeve

Extension Program
Specialist,
Department of
Entomology

University of lowa

515-294-8946

Inaeve @iastate.edu

Beate Ritz

Associate Professor
(Department of
Epidemiology) UCLA
Center for
Occupational and
Environmental
Health

UCLA School of Public
Health

310-206-7458

britz@ucla.edu

David Savitz

Director of the
Division of
Epidemiology at the
Mount Sinai School
of Medicine

Mount Sinai School of
Medicine

919-966-7428

david.savitz@mssm.edu

Dennis Schwab

Farmer,
Representing
Farmers of lowa

Private Farmer

515-583-2348

schwabee@commlnet.net
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Professor, Internal Nebraska Medical Center
Medicine
Section of 402-559-4088 | svonesse@unmc.edu
Pulmonary & Critical
Care

Susanna Von
Essen

Farmer, Private Farmer
Representing
Farmers of North
Carolina

Bryant Worley 919-735-4239 | bworley@agristar.net

Professor University | University of Massachusetts
of Massachusetts Lowell

Susan Woskie Lowell School of 978-934-3295 | Susan_Woskie@uml.edu
Health and
Environment
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